It is noted that dais work was previoicsly approved in Order 2018-030; however, a change ifz pole
location necessitated a new petition. Ordej~ 2018-030 is hereby vacated.

HOWARD STREET: Place one (1) solely owned pole numbered T.4 on the southerly
side of Howard Street approximately three hundred sixty-five (365) feet easterly from the
center line of Concord Street.

1 Pole to be placed

All construction under this order shall be in accordance with the conditions set forth in a letter dated May
15, 2018 fi•om the Framingham Department of Public Works as well as the following general conditions: